U6 Youth Soccer Fall Schedule - Revised

September 20, 2009

September 27, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

October 4, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

October 11, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

October 18, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

Games Cancelled

Blackburn
Heaton
Bledsoe/Rindone
Boots/Pittman

Edwards

Slater
Bledsoe/Rindone
Boots/Pittman

Slater

Edwards
Bledsoe/Rindone
Boots/Pittman

Moody
Edwards
Heaton
Reed

< < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < <

Reed
Moody
Slater
Edwards

Heaton
Blackburn
Reed
Moody

Reed
Moody
Blackburn
Heaton

Blackburn
Bledsoe/Rindone
Slater
Boots/Pittman

Please Thank our U6 Sponsors!

Bob Burkle Chevrolet
Brazil First United Methodist Church
Clay County Podiatry
Clay County Sherriff's Department
Houston Family Medicine
Sam's Do It Best Hardware
Stearley Millworks
Team Realty

9/21/2009



