U6 Youth Soccer Fall Schedule - Revised

September 20, 2009	Games Cancelled		
September 27, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Blackburn Heaton Bledsoe/Rindone Boots/Pittman	-	Reed Moody Slater Edwards
October 4, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Edwards Slater Bledsoe/Rindone Boots/Pittman	٧	Heaton Blackburn Reed Moody
October 11, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Slater Edwards Bledsoe/Rindone Boots/Pittman	-	Reed Moody Blackburn Heaton
October 18, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Moody Edwards Heaton Reed	٧	Blackburn Bledsoe/Rindone Slater Boots/Pittman

Please Thank our U6 Sponsors!

Bob Burkle Chevrolet
Brazil First United Methodist Church
Clay County Podiatry
Clay County Sherriff's Department
Houston Family Medicine
Sam's Do It Best Hardware
Stearley Millworks
Team Realty